Winterkompetitie 2024/2025 Personele baan L.G. t/m ronde 2

Klasse: 1

Pl.  Naam

1) N. Hoedemaker
2) N. Peppelman
3) P.A.M. Wolters
4) M. Hoog Antink
5) J.J. Termeulen
6) J. Hoedemaker
7) S.Jansen

8) A. Rietberg

9) M.L.T. Hoedemaker

10) I.A. Kuster

11) H. Boerman
12) P.J.H. Claassen
13) N.J.H. Claassen
14) R. Huls

Klasse: 1 -R
Pl. Naam

1) T. Mijnen
2) H. Chevalking

3) W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel

Klasse: 2

Pl.  Naam
1) R.van Seket
2) R. Wossink

Klasse: 2 -R

Pl.  Naam

1) J. Memelink

2) J. Giesen

3) H.J.M. Wolbrink

Klasse: 3

Pl.  Naam

1) W. Derksen
2) B. Bokstart
3) L.B. Oosterink
4) D.W. Meyerink
5) H. Postma

6) R. Horsting

Afdeling

S.1J.S.

HALFWEG

HET GOUDEN OOG
HET GOUDEN OOG
S.1J.S.

S.1J.S.

WILLEM TELL

HET GOUDEN OOG
S.1J.S.

HALFWEG

WILLEM TELL
S.1J.S.

S.1J.S.

HALFWEG

Afdeling

ST. HUBERTUS B.
WILLEM llI

ST. HUBERTUS B.

Afdeling
WILLEM TELL
WILLEM llI

Afdeling
ZELHEM
DIANA
R.AW.

Afdeling
DIANA

‘T MEDLER
ZELHEM

‘T MEDLER
S.S.\V.Z
S.S.\V.Z.

Score
573
568
563
558
553
553
549
548
537
534
532
525
522
512

Score
538
531
514

Score
488
229

Score
482
462
457

Score
470
455
410
359
323
307



Klasse: 3-R

Pl.  Naam

1) R.F. Wopereis
2) M. Wierda

3) R.H.A. Luijmes

Klasse: 4

Pl.  Naam
1) H.J. Beerten
2) M. Hegeman

Klasse: 4 - R

Pl.  Naam

1) B. Siemes

2) H. Wenneker

3) A.J.F.te Molder
4) L.G. Menkveld
5) R.A.M. Domhof

6) W.B.H.M. Horsting

7) B. Oonk

Afdeling
ZIEUWENT
D.S.V.A
WILLEM lII

Afdeling
ZIEUWENT
ZIEUWENT

Afdeling
DIANA

‘T MEDLER
ZIEUWENT
‘T MEDLER

T KOGELTJE

S.S.V.Z
S.S.V.Z.

Score
414
408
373

Score
382
353

Score
391
375
370
318
310
309
224



